
Town of New Fairfield  
4 Brush Hill Road 

New Fairfield, Connecticut  

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
2025 Calendar 

 
All meetings are held virtually at 7 pm on the third Monday, unless that is a holiday in 
which case it moves to the Tuesday following. 

 

 
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

 
Monday, March 17, 2025 

 
Monday, April 21, 2025 

 
Monday, May 19, 2025 

 
Monday, June 16, 2025 

 
Monday, July 21, 2025 

 
Monday, August 18, 2025 

 
Monday, September 15, 2025 

 
Monday, October 20, 2025 

 
Monday, November 17, 2025 

 
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 
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